
 

HOLIDAYS LIST : 2026 
Holiday Date Day No. of Holidays 

New Year’s Day 01.01.2026 Thursday 1 

Birthday of Swami Vivekanada 12.01.2026 Monday 1 

Day before Saraswati Puja 22.01.2026 Thursday 1 

Netaji’s Birthday & Saraswati Puja [Shree Panchami] 23.01.2026 Friday 1 

Republic Day 26.01.2026 Monday O.D.* 

Shab-e-Barat 04.02.2026 Wednesday 1 

Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14.02.2026 Saturday 1 

Dol yatra 03.03.2026 Tuesday 1 

Day after Dol yatra 04.03.2026 Wednesday 1 

Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur (Madhu Krishna Troyodashi Tithi) 17.03.2026 Tuesday 1 

Day before Eid-Ul-Fitr 20.03.2026 Friday 1 

Eid-ul-Fitr 21.03.2026 Saturday 1 

Ram Nabami 26.03.2026 Thursday 1 

Mahavir Jayanti 31.03.2026 Tuesday 1 

Good Friday 03.04.2026 Friday 1 

Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 14.04.2026 Tuesday 1 

Bengali New Year’s Day (Naba Barsha) 15.04.2026 Wednesday 1 

May Day & Buddha Purnima 01.05.2026 Friday 1 

Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 09.05.2026 Saturday 1 

Day before Id-ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 26.05.2026 Tuesday 1 

Id-ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 27.05.2026 Wednesday 1 

Muharram 26.06.2026 Friday 1 

Day after Muharram 27.06.2026 Saturday 1 

Ratha yatra 16.07.2026 Thursday 1 

College foundation day 05.08.2026 Wednesday 1 

Independence Day 15.08.2026 Saturday O.D.* 

Birthday of Ramendra Sundar Trivedi 22.08.2026 Saturday 1 

Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 26.08.2026 Wednesday 1 

Rakhi Bandhan 28.08.2026 Friday 1 

Janmastami 04.09.2026 Friday 1 

Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2026 Thursday 1 

Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2026 Friday 1 

Mahalaya 10.10.2026 Saturday 1 

Puja Vacation 
15.10.2026  

to  
12.11.2026 

- 
24 

 (Except Sundays) 

Additional day for Chhat Puja 16.11.2026 Monday 1 

Kartik Puja 17.11.2026 Tuesday 1 

Jagadhatri Puja 19.11.2026 Thursday 1 

Birthday of Guru Nanak 24.11.2026 Tuesday 1 

Christmas Day 25.12.2026 Friday 1 

Karam Puja TBNL** -  

Principal / TIC’s Discretion TBNL**  5 

 
Sectional Holidays: 
 

Easter Saturday, 04.04.2025 (Saturday) (For Christians only) 
 

If there is any change in the date of Festivals depending upon the sighting of the moon, holiday will be declared by a separate notice 
for the date on which the festival would be actually observed in lieu of the date originally notified as holiday for this festival. 

 
 

Sundays are holidays under the Negotiable Instrument Act. In the year 2024, the following festivals / occasions fall on Sundays 
which are public Holidays under N.I. Act and hence have not been included in lists: 

Shivaratri, 15th February 2026. 
Durga Puja, Maha Saptami 18th October 2026. 
Laxmi Puja 25th October 2026. 
Kali Puja 8th November 2026. 
Chaath Puja 15th November 2026. 
Birthday of Birsa Munda 15th November 2026 

 

Holiday against Day after Shiva Ratri & Extra holiday against Eid-ul-Fitr will be allotted from Principal’s Discretion 
 
 
 
 

* TBNL  : To be notified later on 
** O.D.  :  Observation Day           Sd/-     
             Dr. Karunamoy Chattrjee 
                           Principal 


